
St Anselm  ​Mon, September 10, 2018 

Marist College ​Tue,  September 11, 2018  

Keene State ​Wed, September 12, 2018  

Univ of Hartford ​Mon, September 17, 2018  

Providence College ​Tue, September 18, 2018  

St. Bonaventure  ​Wed, September 19, 2018  

UConn ​Thu, September 20, 2018  

Wagner College ​Mon, September 24, 2018  

Merrimack College  ​Tue, September 25, 2018  

Assumption College ​Wed, September 26, 2018  

St. Joseph Coll in Maine ​Thu, September 27, 2018  

Salve Regina ​Fri, September 28, 2018  

 


